

Bertram Chamber of Commerce Information

The Bertram Chamber of Commerce does not have a physical location, we meet monthly at the Bertram Community Center, 340 S Gabriel, Bertram, TX 78605. Committee and Director's meetings are held at various business locations in Bertram. We are currently an all-volunteer organization with no employees.

Membership in the Bertram Chamber of Commerce is open to all interested citizens of the area. Our membership is comprised of businesses, individuals, non-profit organizations, churches, youth, and civic organizations.

Mailing Address	Website, Social Media	Monthly Meetings
P O Box 508	www.bertramchamber.com	3 rd Mondays at 11AM,
		Preregister for lunch at
Bertram, TX 78605	https://www.facebook.com/ber	bertramchamber.com
	tramchamber/	
bertramchamberofcommer		340 S Gabriel, Bertram, TX
ce@gmail.com	Instagram	78605
	https://www.instagram.com/be	
	<u>rtramchamberofcommerce</u>	

Current Directors

Lori Ringstaff President

Damon Beierle Vice President

Betty Predmore Secretary

Katy Duke Treasurer

Andis Goble Director

Georgina Hernandez Director

CY Ingham Director

Teresa Revels Director

Keith McBurnett Director



Mission: The Bertram Chamber of Commerce's mission is to promote economic vitality in the area and be a leading public advocate for businesses. We seek to support growth in our community, provide value to our members, and fully participate and partner in activities that improve our community as Bertram grows.

Vision: The Bertram Chamber of Commerce is the principal business-driven leadership organization improving the quality of community life through the development of economic prosperity.